A-17
FASTENING SYSTEM
Fa
st
en
in
g
Sy
st
em
C
ab
le
 T
ie
s
CABLE TIES
•	Available in a wide range of materials
•	Internal serrations allowing for a positive hold onto cable and pipe
bundles
•	The design of the head guarantees a high tensile strength while
allowing a very low insertion force
•	Flame retardant, heat stabilized weather resistant are available
•	Material: Polyamide 6,6, UL94V-2
•	Color: All colors are available
 Part No. Length (L)
mm (inch)
Width (W)
mm (inch)
Max.Bundle ø
mm (inch)
Min. Loop Tensile Strength Recommended
Tensioning ToolsN kgf  lbf
GT-80M 80 (3.15) 2.4 (0.09) 15 (0.59)   80   8.2   18
GIT-701
GT-100M 100 (3.94) 2.5 (0.10) 22 (0.87)   80   8.2   18
GT-120M 120 (4.72) 2.5 (0.10) 30 (1.18)   80   8.2   18
GT-140M 140 (5.51) 2.5 (0.10) 33 (1.30)   80   8.2 18
GT-160M 160 (6.30) 2.5 (0.10) 40 (1.57)   80   8.2 18
GT-200M 200 (7.87) 2.5 (0.10) 53 (2.09)   80   8.2 18
GT-140I 140 (5.51) 3.6 (0.14) 33 (1.30)  178 18.2 40
GIT-702P
GIT-702M
GIT-703
GT-200I 200 (7.87) 3.6 (0.14) 53 (2.09) 178 18.2 40
GT-250I 250 (9.84) 3.6 (0.14) 65 (2.56) 178 18.2 40
GT-300I 300 (11.81) 3.6 (0.14) 76 (2.99) 178 18.2 40
GT-370I 370 (14.57) 3.6 (0.14) 102 (4.02) 178 18.2 40
GT-160ST 160 (6.30) 4.8 (0.19) 38 (1.50) 222 22.6 50
GT-190ST 190 (7.48) 4.8 (0.19) 46 (1.81) 222 22.6 50
GT-200ST 200 (7.87) 4.8 (0.19) 50 (1.97) 222 22.6 50
GT-250ST 250 (9.84) 4.8 (0.19) 60 (2.36) 222 22.6 50
GT-300ST 300 (11.81) 4.8 (0.19) 76 (2.99) 222 22.6 50
GT-370ST 370 (14.57) 4.8 (0.19) 102 (4.02) 222 22.6 50
GT-430ST 430 (16.93) 4.8 (0.19) 110 (4.33) 222 22.6 50
GT-530ST 530 (20.87) 4.8 (0.19) 140 (5.51) 222 22.6 50
GT-200HD 200 (7.87) 7.6 (0.30) 50 (1.97) 534 54.5 120
GIT-704G
GIT-709
GT-300HD 300 (11.81) 7.6 (0.30) 76 (2.99) 534 54.5 120
GT-370HD 370 (14.57) 7.6 (0.30) 102 (4.02) 534 54.5 120
GT-430HD-S 430 (16.93) 7.6 (0.30) 123 (4.84) 534 54.5 120
GT-540HD-S 533 (20.98) 7.6 (0.30) 140 (5.51) 534 54.5 120
GT-430HD 430 (16.93) 9.0 (0.35) 120 (4.72) 778 79.3 175
GT-530HD 530 (20.87) 9.0 (0.35) 140 (5.51) 778 79.3 175
GT-630HD 609 (23.98) 9.0 (0.35) 187 (7.36) 778 79.3 175
GT-780HD 778 (30.63) 9.0 (0.35) 228 (8.99) 778 79.3 175
GT-830HD 815 (32.09) 9.0 (0.35) 239 (9.42) 778 79.3 175
GT-920HD 916 (36.06) 9.0 (0.35) 263 (10.35) 778 79.3 175
GT-1220HD 1220 (48.03) 9.0 (0.35) 365 (14.37) 778 79.3 175
GT-1530HD 1530 (60.24) 9.0 (0.35) 460 (18.11) 778 79.3 175
* Other sizes available. Subject to minimum order request.
HF
Updated 2024/11/25